HOLLOLAN URHEILIJAT-46 PUHEENJOHTAIJAT

1946-1953

1954-1965

1966-1973

1974

1975-1976

1977-1979

1980-1984

1985-1886

1987-1989

1990

1991-1993

1994-2014

2015-

Armas Aijala
Kalevi Niinivuori
Olavi Sandell
Raimo Honkanen
Pentti Stahl

Esko Luostarinen
Seppo Kauhanen
Pekka Vilkko
Kalevi Leino
Olavi Jokinen
Heimo Pyyhtia
Esko Saari

Henri Rauhamaki

[ puheenjohtajat:

Armas Aijalg

Raimo Honkanen

Pentti Stahl

Pekka Vilkko

Esko Luostarinen



